

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1870	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	City Resolution	on	Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/21/2019		In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council		
On agenda:	7/9/2019		Final action:	7/9/2019		
Title:	The action.The action.The action.Subject:CIP Portfolio Project Management SystemFrom:Oakland Public WorksRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To: (1) EnterInto An Agreement With PMWeb, Inc. For A Term Beginning September 1, 2019, Through December31,2023, In An Amount Not To Exceed Eight-Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand Dollars (\$882,000),Including A Twenty Five Percent Contingency, For The Purchase And Installation Of A CapitalImprovement Project Management System, Software License, Training And Support For TheDepartment Of Transportation And The Oakland Public Works Department; (2) With The Option ToEnter Into A License, Maintenance, Hosting, And Professional Services Agreement With PMWeb, Inc.,Or Its Authorized Business Partners, In An Amount Not To Exceed Sixty-Nine Thousand Dollars(\$69,000), Including The Purchase Of Products That Enhance PMWeb Inc. System ThroughAdditional Functionality, Without Return To Council; And, (3) Waive The Competitive ProposalSolicitation Requirement For The Additional Professional Services Agreement For Continued SupportAnd/Or Products Listed In (2) Above					
Sponsors:	Oakland Publ	lic Works Depart	ment			

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 87778 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/9/2019	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
6/25/2019	1	*Special Finance & Management Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
5/23/2019	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: CIP Portfolio Project Management System

From: Oakland Public Works

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To: (1) Enter Into An Agreement With PMWeb, Inc. For A Term Beginning September 1, 2019, Through December 31,2023, In An Amount Not To Exceed Eight-Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand Dollars (\$882,000), Including A Twenty Five Percent Contingency, For The Purchase And Installation Of A Capital Improvement Project Management System, Software License, Training And Support For The Department Of Transportation And The Oakland Public Works Department; (2) With The Option To Enter Into A License, Maintenance, Hosting, And Professional Services Agreement With PMWeb, Inc., Or Its Authorized Business Partners, In An Amount Not To Exceed Sixty-Nine Thousand Dollars (\$69,000), Including The Purchase Of Products That Enhance PMWeb Inc. System Through Additional Functionality, Without Return To Council; And, (3) Waive The Competitive Proposal Solicitation Requirement For The Additional Professional Services Agreement For Continued Support And/Or Products Listed In (2) Above